Rev. E 8/2016
Page 1 of 2
FIS bobcat otDR
Fiber Instrument Sales | 161 Clear Road • Oriskany, NY 13424
Tel: 315.736.2206 • 1.800.5000.FIS (347) • Fax: 315.736.2285 | fiberinstrumentsales.com • info@fiberinstrumentsales.com
• Lowest Cost Quad Wavelength OTDR in the Industry
• Intergrated Auto Wave Loss Test Set
• Telcordia Compatible Software Included

Dimensions (without rubber boot ) 7.62” L x 3.88” W x 1.56” H(194mm L x 99mm W x 40mm H)
Weight 1.6 lbs
Communications ports USB
Connector Styles FC, ST, SC Interchangeable
Accessories Provided Universal Power Adapter w/US,UK, Continental Europe, and Australian
Plugs, Interchangeable FC/ST and SC Adapters, Windows/Telcordia SR4731 Software, Rubber Boot,
USB Cable, Manual
Visible Light Source
Emitter Type Laser
Wavelength 650nm ±5nm
Laser Safety Class Class IIFDA21 CFR1040.10
&1040.11 IEC 825-1: 1993
Connector Type 2.5mm Universal
Output Power 1mW Max.
OVP-QUAD-DR Quad Wavelength OTDR 850/1300/1310/1550nm
OVP-850-DR Multimode OTDR 850nm
OVP-1300-DR Multimode OTDR 1300nm
OVP-8513-DR Dual Multimode OTDR 850/1300nm
OVP-1310-DR Singlemode OTDR 1310nm
OVP-1550-DR Singlemode OTDR 1550nm
OVP-1315-DR Singlemode OTDR 1310/1550nm
OVP-HC Hard Carry Case
OVP-BC Auxiliary Charger Kit